Ayuntamiento de Casabermeja

CIF: P2903900E

Inventario Municipal
Epigrafe 6. Vehiculos

Apunte Descripcion
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TURISMO

TODOTERRENO
MOTOCICLETA

BARREDORA
CAMION
TRACTOR
FURGONETA
CAMION
BARREDORA

N° Apuntes

9

CITROEN
NISSAN
YAMAHA
PIQUERSA
IVECO

NEW HOLLAND
NISSAN
NISSAN

HAKO

BX 19TzZD
TERRANO Il
XT600E

BA 2500 ACN
50C11

LB 95.B
KUBISTAR
CABSTAR

Matricula

MA5935BG
MA7666CH
3009BNW
E5684BCM
1207CDT
E6137BCY
0064FLB
5235FLF
E1566BFK

Valor Actual

0,00 €
1.500,00 €
2.500,00 €
9.000,00 €
12.000,00 €
15.000,00 €

7.500,00 €
30.000,00 €
20.000,00 €

97.500,00 €



